SeEncan

Product:Marble Cutter Art.No. 751109

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product:Marble Cutter

Art.No. 751109

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 [VEETHIZAEME X 18 Screw M6X 18-LH 30208007 1| 48 |[HRpidE Switch Cover 10102004042 1
2 |AMER Outer Flange 10305001039 1| 49 |EXBETSTEX65 Screw ST5X65 30202078 2
3 |UIEIA110 Blade 21201006052 1| 50 |MR&rAFEH6X 16 Cylindrical Pin 6X16  |30701058 1
4 [N ER Inner Flange 10305001040 1 51 PP 6.4X13.5X2 Flat washer 6.4X13.5x2 |30403060 1
5 |t Output Spindle 10301001087 1 | 52 |AFMHE Bush 10306002074 1
6 [LFH4AX5X13 Woodruff Key 4X13 30601006 1 | 53 |MRHg4T Plastic Screw 30206006 1
7 |WHEFB24X 18X 3 0 Ring 24X18X3 10102003023 1 | 54 [JEH Base Plate 10401004013 1
8 |AUE Front Cover 10203004063 1 | 55 |/NAHUEIRRIS Nut M5 30501066 1
9 |4tk Paper pad 10401006011 1 | 56 |BEBEMEX 15 Lock Screw M5X15 30203011 2
10 |4#7K6201 Bearing 6201 30103077 1| 57 |NAEETHISEME X8 |Screw MGXS8 30208001 1
11 |FLAH B 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1| 58 |Hf7iRET Screw For Spindle 30701057 1
12 | Kk Gear Wheel 10302004096 1 | 60 |7 EIRETM5 X 18 |Screw M5X 18 30207073 2
13 | R E 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 30402003 1 61 |FHH6.2x14X0.8 Flat washer 6.2x14%0.8 (30403061 1
14 |FEks Trademark 20402001202 1| 62 |k Tape 21201010018 1
15 |h A SR P 12 Circlip for Spindle 12 [30301023 1| 63 |mEsELEE Seal Ring 10102003051 1
16 |fih7#606 Bearing 606 30104015 1 | 64 |EFHRFL0 Socket Wrench 10 21201002036 1
17 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004174 1 | 65 |[HOdRTF22 Wrench 22 21201002024 1
18 [F4 AR Air Defence Plate 10101005071 1 | 66 |/KMH Tap 21201010017 1
20 [Nk Pinion 10302004095 1
21 |MEETIMAX 12 Screw M4X 12 30201010 3
22 |4#7K629 Bearing 629 30103114 1
23 |53 X 3. TX 13 Woodruff Key 3X3.7X13 [30601004 1
24 |#ET Armature 10502001144 1
25 |@H1L4 R Tnsulation Washer 10101006018 1
26 |4H17K608 Bearing 608 30103055 1
28 |4 E Wave Washer 10102002013 1
29 |[#RE Air Deflector 10101005072 1
30 [ET Stator 10501001126 1
31 | T Handle Cover 10101004219 1
32 |Bid F e Self-Lock Button 10102004041 1
33 |IFK Switch 10601001128 1
34 [WL5E Housing 10101001198 1
35 |EARE Nameplate 20302008159 1
36 [T HURETME X 40 |Screw M5X 40 30207025 3
37 |EBRETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 4
38 |huE Spring 10607001011 2
39 |l4E Brush Holder 10606001101 2
40 |k Carbon Brush 10605001077 4
41 |FildE 55 Brush Cap 10606001102 2
42 |HJEZk2 X 1 Cord 2X1 10602006026 1
43 |HZEIE Cord Sleeve 10102001014 1
44 |HZEEAR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
46 [HLZF Capacitance 10603001015 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	751109爆炸图
	751109爆炸图清单

